
Thursday Night - Coed Fours Team Contact Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone E-Mail

91 Mexican Strippers Shannon Nye 306 552-7220 srlivelovelaugh@gmail.com

92 Ram Rod Simon Stewart 306 596-4969 simon_stewart8@yahoo.com

93 Jo's Clubbers Justin Carver 306 527-0760 justin.carver@comtech.ca

Jo Rumpel

94 Tommy Bahama and the OLD Tones Susan Calland 306 551-8929 calland.susan@gmail.com

95 Sandy Cracks Rochelle Beaujot 535-2528 306 535-2528 721-3001 rochelle@seedmaster.ca

96 Sloppy Sets Brittany Daschuk 306 737-6893 775-2737 brittany.daschuk@gmail.com

97 Throw it Down Brent Maksymiw 306 737-3401 bmaksymiw@saskpower.com

98 Sets For Days Graeme Cross 306 540-2561 crossco6@gmail.com

99 Serving Cerveza Ryan Yeo 306 501-4510 ryeo@prestigechem.com

100 Just the Tip! Ryan Yeo 306 501-4510 ryeo@prestigechem.com

101 No Diggity Jed Reid 306 533-5177 Jamesreid24@hotmail.com

102 Sand in Places Adam Molyneaux 306 209-6514 adammolyneaux777@gmail.com

103 Hard Hits and Soft Mitts Dylan Tourand 306 807-8061 Dylan_Tourand_19@hotmail.com

104 Spiked Punch Stacey Frey 306 530-9917 Staceyfrey166@hotmail.com

105 Happy to Be Here Nicole  Krupski 306 552-7852 nicoleckrupski@gmail.com

106 OHANA Joey Sison 306 209-2953 gi_joe829@yahoo.com

107 Ben Graham Michael Dubnyk 306 316-9951 michael.dubnyk@gmail.com

108 Frisky Freaky Peteys Josh Fink 306 541-6492 joshrpfink@gmail.com

109 Underhandjobs Curtis Lizee 306 529-5234 clizee13@gmail.com

110 Hit-Faced Megan Koblun 250 507-2448 megankoblun@hotmail.com

111 Sets Against Humanity Matthew Desnoyers 306 501-0426 denaway@hotmail.com

112 Side Out Robin Stillwell 306 541-0754 robinstillwell2@gmail.com

113 Hardcore Butt Sets Marlon Rivas 306 737-9515 marlon.rivas.e@gmail.com

114 Sand Slingers Carly Marcotte 306 537-8957 carlymarcotte@gmail.com

115 Northern Spikes David Vanderberg 306 450-0378 dcvanderberg@gmail.com

116 Notorious D.I.G.S. Jillian Wilson 306 450-0378 wilsonsean15@yahoo.com

117 Set On My Face Alison  Bamford 306 640-7991 bamforal@gmail.com

118 Spikological Warfare Chad Engel 306 535-0608 chadhengel@gmail.com
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